KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR 1

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. BVOCRM-IV/May-2020/1
Result

Bachelor of Vocation (Retail Management), Semester - IV, Examination held in May, 2020

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the
column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate
has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R
means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The
conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of

10.00.

Note:This result has been declared as per UGC Guidelines vide Letter No. D.O.No.F.1-1/2020(Secy) dated 29
April,2020 and K.M.V. Governing Body Meeting held on
Pandemic.

24 June, 2020 in view of current situation due to COVID-19

Full Subjects Candidate
18111800001 2018.MJ /A.770

18111800002 Gap
18111800003 2018.MJ /A.772

18111800004 To 18111800006 Gap

18111800007 2018.MJ /A.777
18111800008 2018.MJ /A.768
18111800009 2018.MJ /A.769

18111800010 To 18111800012 Gap

18111800013 2016.MJ /A.437
18111800014 Gap
18111800015 2018.MJ /A.761
18111800016 2018.MJ /A.760
18111800017 Gap
18111800018 2018.MJ /A.766

18111800019 To 18111800021 Gap

18111800022 2018.MJ /A.764

18111800023 To 18111800031 Gap

18111800032 2018.MJ /A.898

JALANDHAR
Oct 24, 2020

SNEHA

JATINDER KAUR

RAJWINDER KAUR

RITU KUMARI

JASHANPREET KAUR

KOMALIJIT KAUR

SIMARJIT KAUR
RANCHEL

RAMANPREET KAUR

MANDEEP KAUR

GURBAKHSHISH KAUR

TARJINDER SINGH

RAJPAL SINGH

JASVIR SINGH

BISHNA NATH

KULWANT SINGH

CHAMAN LAL

PARAMIJIT SINGH
JASVIR

SATNAM SINGH

LAKHVIR CHAND

SURINDER SINGH

MEENU

SIMRANJEET KAUR

MANJIT KAUR

LEELAWATI

PARAMIJIT KAUR

MALKIT KAUR

BALJIT KAUR
POOJA

KULVIR KAUR

NARINDER KAUR

TAJINDER KAUR

8.41

7.22

8.86

8.20

8.11

7.73
8.77

7.25

8.26

749

7.78

6.43

8.13

7.63

7.64

713
8.30

6.48

7.38

6.66

Pass (A)

Pass (B+)

Pass (A+)-D

RL(LOWER)

Pass (A)

Pass (A)

Pass (A)
Pass (A+)-D

Pass (B+)

Pass (A)

Pass (B+)

Hardeep Kaur
Controller of Examinations



