KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. BVOCRM-IV/May-2020/1

Result

Bachelor of Vocation (Retail Management), Semester - IV, Examination held in May, 2020

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Note: This result has been declared as per UGC Guidelines vide Letter No. **D.O.No.F.1-1/2020(Secy) dated 29 April, 2020** and K.M.V. Governing Body Meeting held on **24 June, 2020** in view of current situation due to COVID-19 Pandemic

If any student is not satisfied with the result declared, she may improve her result by appearing in the Special Examination which would be conducted as and when the situation warrants as per COVID-19 Pandemic.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	SGPA	CGPA	Result (Grade)
Full Subject	ts Candidate						
18111800001	2018.MJ /A.770	SNEHA	TARJINDER SINGH	MEENU	8.41	7.78	Pass (A)
18111800002	Gap						
18111800003	2018.MJ /A.772	JATINDER KAUR	RAJPAL SINGH	SIMRANJEET KAUR	7.22	6.43	Pass (B+)
18111800004	To 18111800006 Ga	ар					
18111800007	2018.MJ /A.777	RAJWINDER KAUR	JASVIR SINGH	MANJIT KAUR	8.86	8.13	Pass (A+)-D
18111800008	2018.MJ /A.768	RITU KUMARI	BISHNA NATH	LEELAWATI			RL(LOWER)
18111800009	2018.MJ /A.769	JASHANPREET KAUR	KULWANT SINGH	PARAMJIT KAUR	8.20	7.63	Pass (A)
18111800010	To 18111800012 Ga	ар					
18111800013	2016.MJ /A.437	KOMALJIT KAUR	CHAMAN LAL	MALKIT KAUR	8.11	7.64	Pass (A)
18111800014	Gap						
18111800015	2018.MJ /A.761	SIMARJIT KAUR	PARAMJIT SINGH	BALJIT KAUR	7.73	7.13	Pass (A)
18111800016	2018.MJ /A.760	RANCHEL	JASVIR	POOJA	8.77	8.30	Pass (A+)-D
18111800017	Gap						
18111800018	2018.MJ /A.766	RAMANPREET KAUR	SATNAM SINGH	KULVIR KAUR	7.25	6.48	Pass (B+)
18111800019	To 18111800021 Ga	ар					
18111800022	2018.MJ /A.764	MANDEEP KAUR	LAKHVIR CHAND	NARINDER KAUR	8.26	7.38	Pass (A)
18111800023	To 18111800031 Ga	ар					
18111800032	2018.MJ /A.898	GURBAKHSHISH KAUR	SURINDER SINGH	TAJINDER KAUR	7.49	6.66	Pass (B+)

JALANDHAR Oct 24, 2020 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations